

PRESS RELEASE For Immediate Release

August 3, 2021

Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors Announces Webinar: "Three Steps to Help Maximize Your Social Security"

Edgartown, MA – Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors announced today a webinar, entitled, "Three Steps to Help Maximize Your Social Security" to be held August 12th from 12pm-1pm. Topics covered are: Understanding Your Options, Thinking for the Long Term, and Coordinating Your Assets.

Grant Joiner, Financial Advisor with Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors, will lead the webinar and is also a Certified Financial PlannerTM, accredited Asset Management Specialist© and Chartered Mutual Fund Counselor®

For attendees, Grant will offer Social Security reviews by appointment, providing financial advisor insight to assess individual situations. Pre-registration is required to receive the webinar link at https://bit.ly/36AEGdk.

About Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors

Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors is an SEC registered investment advisory with offices on Martha's Vineyard and in Falmouth, MA. Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors is a Registered Investment Advisory and only transacts business in states where it is properly registered or is excluded or exempted from registration requirements. Trust and Custody services may be provided by Martha's Vineyard Bank. Investment Products are NOT FDIC INSURED; NOT GUARANTEED BY THE BANK and MAY LOSE VALUE. All investment strategies have the potential for profit or loss. Social Security regulations are subject to change. mvinvestmentadvisors.com.

About Martha's Vineyard Bank

Martha's Vineyard Bank is a full-service bank headquartered in Edgartown, Massachusetts. Services offered include business and personal banking, trust, investment services, and insurance. The Bank operates 10 locations (plus Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors) and 16 ATMs on Martha's Vineyard and in Falmouth, MA. Martha's Vineyard Bank reports \$1.03 Billion in total assets as of December 31, 2020. Bank deposits are fully insured through the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) and the Depositor's Insurance Fund (DIF). Investment services provided by Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Martha's Vineyard Bank. mybank.com

For more information visit mvbank.com or contact:

Christine (CJ) Conrad, VP, Marketing and Solution Development at (508) 684-4171 or cconrad@mvbank.com; or Patti Leighton, Community Relations Director at (774) 310-2030 or pleighton@mvbank.com.